Date

03/02/2024

04/02/2024

07/02/2024

10/02/2024
11/02/2024

16/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024

24/02/2024
25/02/2024

02/03/2024
03/03/2024

09/03/2024

10/03/2024

16/03/2024
17/03/2024

23/03/2024

24/03/2024

30/03/2024

31/03/2024

03/04/2024

06/04/2024

07/04/2024

13/04/2024

Month

February

February

February

February
February

February
February
February

February
February

March
March

March

March

March
March

March

March

March
March
April

April

April

April

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Day Club
Saturday Lucindale
Renmark
Sunday
Wednesday AIDKA
Saturday
Sunday
Friday Adelaide
Saturday Lucindale
Sunday Tatiara
Saturday Port Pirie
Sunday Morgan
Loxton
Saturday Lucindale
Sunday Lucindale
Renmark
Saturday Tatiara
Desert Dirt
Sunday Tatiara
Desert Dirt
Saturday Morgan
Sunday Angas
Loxton
Saturday Yorke Peninsula
Lucindale
Port Pirie
Adelaide
Sunday Angas
Morgan
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday AIDKA
Saturday Yorke Peninsula
Port Pirie
Sunday Yorke Peninsula
Blanchetown
Saturday Adelaide

Event Name

Practice/Education Day
Education Day

February Meeting (Zoom)

Practice Night
KT Tropy Night
Practice Day

Education Day
Education Day + Working Bee
Members Only - Education Day

KTT/200 Open Challenge
Race Meeting
Education Day

Grand Annual Masters Day 1
Come & Try Day
Grand Annual Masters Day 2
Midget/Rookie Trophy Day

Race Day
Practice 1
Junior Kart Championship - Round 1

Practice Day
125 Series - Round 1
Race Meeting
Race Day
Race Day 1
Education Day

April Meeting (Zoom)

Junior Kart Championship - Round 2
Race Meeting
Speedway Meeting
Race Day

Junior Kart Championship - Round 3

Event Type

Practice
Practice

Council Meeting

Practice
Race Meeting
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice

Blue Ribbon
Race Meeting
Practice

Race Meeting
Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Practice
Race Meeting

Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Practice

Council Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting



2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Date Month Day Club Event Name Event Type
14/04/2024 April Sunday Angas Race Day 2 Race Meeting
Loxton 125 Joker Day Race Meeting
19/04/2024 April Friday Tatiara Practice/Education Day Practice
20/04/2024 April Saturday Tatiara Junior Kart Championship - Round 4 Blue Ribbon
21/04/2024 April Sunday
26/04/2024 April Friday Adelaide Practice Night Practice
27/04/2024 April Saturday Desert Dirt Junior Trophy Day Race Meeting
Renmark Race Meeting Race Meeting
28/04/2024 April Sunday Angas Practice 2 Practice
03/05/2024 May Friday Loxton 2024 AIDKA SA Title State Title
04/05/2024 May Saturday Loxton 2024 AIDKA SA Title State Title
05/05/2024 May Sunday Loxton 2024 AIDKA SA Title State Title
11/05/2024 May Saturday Morgan Race Day Race Meeting
Adelaide Race Day Race Meeting
12/05/2024 May Sunday
17/05/2024 May Friday Tatiara Practice/Education Day Practice
18/05/2024 May Saturday Tatiara Club Show Race Meeting
Desert Dirt KT Trophy Day Race Meeting
Renmark Race Meeting Race Meeting
19/05/2024 May Sunday Lucindale Club Champs Race Meeting
Desert Dirt Education Day Practice
25/05/2024 May Saturday Yorke Peninsula  GEOFF PHILIPS MEMORIAL KT TWIN Blue Ribbon

26/05/2024 May Sunday Angas
Blanchetown

Race Day 3 Race Meeting

Race Day Race Meeting

01/06/2024 June Saturday Adelaide Race Meeting Race Meeting
02/06/2024 June Sunday Lucindale Junior Trophy Day Race Meeting
05/06/2024 June Wednesday AIDKA June Meeting (Zoom) Council Meeting

08/06/2024 June Saturday Loxton Riverland 2-Dayer (Day 1) Blue Ribbon

09/06/2024 June Sunday Renmark Riverland 2-Dayer (Day 2) Blue Ribbon

15/06/2024 June Saturday Morgan Race Day Race Meeting
16/06/2024 June Sunday Blanchetown Education Day Practice
Morgan Education Day Practice

22/06/2024 June Saturday Adelaide Race Meeting Race Meeting

Desert Dirt June 2 Dayer - Day 1 Race Meeting

23/06/2024 June Sunday Angas Race Day 4 Race Meeting

Desert Dirt June 2 Dayer - Day 2 Race Meeting



Date

29/06/2024

30/06/2024

06/07/2024
07/07/2024

12/07/2024
13/07/2024

14/07/2024

20/07/2024
21/07/2024

27/07/2024

28/07/2024

03/08/2024

04/08/2024

07/08/2024

10/08/2024

11/08/2024

17/08/2024

18/08/2024

24/08/2024

25/08/2024

31/08/2024
01/09/2024

07/09/2024

08/09/2024

Month

June

June

July
July

July
July

July

July
July

July

July

August

August

August

August

August

August

August

August

August

August
September

September

September

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Day

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Club

Yorke Peninsula

Tatiara

Renmark

Yorke Peninsula

Blanchetown

Blanchetown

Alice Springs
Alice Springs
Morgan

Alice Springs

Desert Dirt
Desert Dirt

Adelaide
Morgan

Angas

Lucindale

Yorke Peninsula

Renmark
Blanchetown

AIDKA

Adelaide

Loxton

Tatiara
Desert Dirt
Port Pirie
Loxton
PPGKC

Morgan
Morgan

Angas

Adelaide
Lucindale
Tatiara
Loxton

Event Name

125 Peninsula Cup
Points Meeting
Race Meeting
PRACTICE DAY

Race Day
Race Day

2024 AIDKA NT Title
2024 AIDKA NT Title
Race Day
2024 AIDKA NT Title

Blue Ribbon Event
Education Day

Race Meeting
Race Day
Race Day 5

Practice /Education day
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

BRE

August Meeting (Zoom)

BRE
Members Only - Education Day

Club Championship
125 Trophy Day
KYM RODDA MEMORIAL
Riverland Championship
KYM RODDA MEMORIAL

Event Type

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

State Title
State Title
Race Meeting
State Title

Blue Ribbon
Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Blue Ribbon

Council Meeting

Blue Ribbon

Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Riverbend Classic Blue Ribbon

Education Day

Race Day 6

Race Meeting
125 Trophy Night
Points Meeting
Super Scramble

Practice

Blue Ribbon

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting



Date

14/09/2024
15/09/2024

21/09/2024

22/09/2024

27/09/2024
28/09/2024
29/09/2024
04/10/2024
05/10/2024
06/10/2024
07/10/2024

12/10/2024
13/10/2024

16/10/2024

19/10/2024

20/10/2024

26/10/2024

27/10/2024

02/11/2024

03/11/2024

08/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
16/11/2024

17/11/2024

Month

September
September

September

September

September
September
September
October
October
October
October

October
October

October

October

October

October

October

November

November

November
November
November

November

November

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Day

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Club

Port Pirie
Blanchetown

Yorke Peninsula
Morgan
Desert Dirt
Yorke Peninsula
Angas
Desert Dirt

Adelaide

Angas

Lucindale

Lucindale
Lucindale

Lucindale

AIDKA

Adelaide
Tatiara
Desert Dirt
Angas

Yorke Peninsula
Loxton
Blanchetown

Morgan
Lucindale
Adelaide

Angas

Tatiara

Dirt Trackers

Dirt Trackers
Dirt Trackers

Morgan
Port Pirie

Blanchetown

Event Name

Blue Ribbon Event
Race Day

KT Trophy Day
Race Day
Presidents Cup Trophy Day
Practice Day
Race Day 7
Come & Try Day

Practice Night

Practice Day 3

2024 AIDKA National Title
2024 AIDKA National Title
2024 AIDKA National Title
2024 AIDKA National Title

October Meeting (Zoom)

Race Meeting
Points Meeting
Club Champ Trophy Day
Race Day 8

Club Championships
Junior Double Direction
Race Day

Race Day
Limestone Coast - Day 1
Presentation Day
Race Day 9
Limestone Coast - Day 2

2024 AIDKA WA Title
2024 AIDKA WA Title
2024 AIDKA WA Title

Race Day
125 Trophy Day

Education Day / Presentations

Event Type

Blue Ribbon
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Practice
Race Meeting
Practice

Practice
Practice
National Title
National Title

National Title
National Title

Council Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

State Title
State Title
State Title

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Practice



Date

23/11/2024
24/11/2024

30/11/2024
01/12/2024

07/12/2024
08/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024

15/12/2024

21/12/2024
22/12/2024

28/12/2024
29/12/2024

04/01/2025
05/01/2025

11/01/2025
12/01/2025

18/01/2025
19/01/2025

25/01/2025
26/01/2025

Month
November
November

November
December

December
December
December
December

December

December

December

December
December

January

January

January

January

January
January

January
January

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Day
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Club

Yorke Peninsula

Lucindale

Yorke Peninsula

Morgan

AIDKA

Event Name
Race Meeting

John Ludwig Memorial 20 Lapper

Practice / Presentation / AGM

Club Presentation

AGM/Meeting (face to face)

Event Type
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice

Council Meeting



