				A CALLINDAN - 30		
Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	03/02/2024	February	Saturday	Lucindale Renmark	Practice/Education Day Education Day	Practice Practice
	04/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	07/02/2024	February	Wednesday	AIDKA	February Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	40/00/0004					
	10/02/2024	-	Saturday			
	11/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	16/02/2024	February	Friday	Adelaide	Practice Night	Practice
	17/02/2024		Saturday	Lucindale	KT Tropy Night	Race Meeting
	18/02/2024	February	Sunday	Tatiara	Practice Day	Practice
	24/02/2024	February	Saturday	Port Pirie	Education Day	Practice
	25/02/2024	February	Sunday	Morgan	Education Day + Working Bee	Practice
				Loxton	Members Only - Education Day	Practice
	02/03/2024	March	Saturday	Lucindale	KTT/200 Open Challenge	Blue Ribbon
	03/03/2024		Sunday	Lucindale	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	03/03/2021	March	Sunacy	Renmark	Education Day	Practice
	09/03/2024	March	Saturday	Tatiara	Grand Annual Masters Day 1	Race Meeting
	,		,	Desert Dirt	Come & Try Day	Practice
	10/03/2024	March	Sunday	Tatiara	Grand Annual Masters Day 2	Race Meeting
			,	Desert Dirt	Midget/Rookie Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	16/03/2024	March	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
	17/03/2024	March	Sunday	Angas	Practice 1	Practice
				Loxton	Junior Kart Championship - Round 1	Race Meeting
	23/03/2024	March	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	Practice Day	Practice
				Lucindale	125 Series - Round 1	Race Meeting
				Port Pirie	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
				Adelaide	Race Day	Race Meeting
	24/03/2024	March	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 1	Race Meeting
				Morgan	Education Day	Practice
	30/03/2024	March	Saturday			
	31/03/2024		Sunday			
	, , , , ,		,			
	03/04/2024	April	Wednesday	AIDKA	April Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	06/04/2024	April	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	Junior Kart Championship - Round 2	Race Meeting
	, - ,	•	/	Port Pirie	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	07/04/2024	April	Sunday	Yorke Peninsula	Speedway Meeting	Race Meeting
		•	,	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
					•	, and the second
	13/04/2024	April	Saturday	Adelaide	Junior Kart Championship - Round 3	Race Meeting

Date	Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
14/04/2024	l April	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 2	Race Meeting
			Loxton	125 Joker Day	Race Meeting
19/04/2024	l April	Friday	Tatiara	Practice/Education Day	Practice
20/04/2024	April	Saturday	Tatiara	Junior Kart Championship - Round 4	Blue Ribbon
21/04/2024	-	Sunday			
26/04/202		Falder	A -1-:-1-	Dunation Minha	Durantina
26/04/2024	-	Friday	Adelaide	Practice Night	Practice
27/04/2024	April	Saturday	Desert Dirt	Junior Trophy Day	Race Meeting
			Renmark	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
28/04/2024	l April	Sunday	Angas	Practice 2	Practice
03/05/2024	l May	Friday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
04/05/2024	l May	Saturday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
05/05/2024	l May	Sunday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
11/05/202/	I May	Saturday	Morgan	Paco Day	Race Meeting
11/05/2024	Fiviay	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	
12/05/2024	l May	Sunday	Adelaide	Race Day	Race Meeting
12/03/2022	r iviay	Sunday			
17/05/2024	l May	Friday	Tatiara	Practice/Education Day	Practice
18/05/2024	l May	Saturday	Tatiara	Club Show	Race Meeting
			Desert Dirt	KT Trophy Day	Race Meeting
			Renmark	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
19/05/2024	l May	Sunday	Lucindale	Club Champs	Race Meeting
			Desert Dirt	Education Day	Practice
25/05/2024	I May	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	GEOFF PHILIPS MEMORIAL KT TWIN	Blue Ribbon
26/05/2024	•	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 3	Race Meeting
20/03/202-	riviay	Sunday	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
			Bianchetown	Nuce Day	nuce weeting
01/06/2024	l June	Saturday	Adelaide	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
02/06/2024	l June	Sunday	Lucindale	Junior Trophy Day	Race Meeting
05/06/2024	l June	Wednesday	AIDKA	June Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
		•			ū
08/06/2024	l June	Saturday	Loxton	Riverland 2-Dayer (Day 1)	Blue Ribbon
09/06/2024	l June	Sunday	Renmark	Riverland 2-Dayer (Day 2)	Blue Ribbon
15/06/2024	l lune	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
16/06/2024		Sunday	Blanchetown	Education Day	Practice
10/00/202-	r Julic	Sanday	Morgan	Education Day	Practice
			ivioigali	Education Day	Fractice
22/06/2024	l June	Saturday	Adelaide	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
			Desert Dirt	June 2 Dayer - Day 1	Race Meeting
23/06/2024	June	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 4	Race Meeting
			Desert Dirt	June 2 Dayer - Day 2	Race Meeting

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
Date		Wionth	Day	Club	LVEII Name	Lvent Type
	29/06/2024	June	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	125 Peninsula Cup	Race Meeting
			•	Tatiara	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
				Renmark	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	30/06/2024	June	Sunday	Yorke Peninsula	PRACTICE DAY	Practice
			•			
	06/07/2024	July	Saturday	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
	07/07/2024	July	Sunday	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
	12/07/2024	July	Friday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	13/07/2024	July	Saturday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
				Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
	14/07/2024	July	Sunday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	20/07/2024			0 1011	ol o'll e .	pl p".
	20/07/2024	•	Saturday	Desert Dirt	Blue Ribbon Event	Blue Ribbon Practice
	21/07/2024	July	Sunday	Desert Dirt	Education Day	Practice
	27/07/2024	Iuly	Saturday	Adelaide	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	27/07/2024	July	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
	28/07/2024	Iulv	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 5	Race Meeting
	20,07,2021	34.7	Sanaay	711803	nace bay s	nace weeting
	03/08/2024	August	Saturday	Lucindale	Practice /Education day	Practice
				Yorke Peninsula	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
				Renmark	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	04/08/2024	August	Sunday	Blanchetown	BRE	Blue Ribbon
	07/08/2024	August	Wednesday	AIDKA	August Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	10/00/2024	A	Catanalan	Autototala	205	Blue Ribbon
	10/08/2024	August	Saturday	Adelaide Loxton	BRE  Members Only - Education Day	Practice
	11/08/2024	August	Sunday	LOXIOII	Members Only - Education Day	Practice
	11/00/2024	August	Sunday			
	17/08/2024	August	Saturday	Tatiara		Pace Moeting
		Ū		ldlidid	Club Championship	nace Meeting
			,	Desert Dirt	Club Championship 125 Trophy Day	Race Meeting Race Meeting
			,		Club Championship 125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL	
	18/08/2024	August	Sunday	Desert Dirt	125 Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	18/08/2024	August	•	Desert Dirt Port Pirie	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL	Race Meeting Race Meeting
	18/08/2024	August	•	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting
	18/08/2024 24/08/2024	-	•	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting
		August	Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting
	24/08/2024	August	Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024 31/08/2024	August August August	Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024	August August August	Sunday Saturday Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan Morgan	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic Education Day	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Blue Ribbon Practice
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024 31/08/2024 01/09/2024	August August August September	Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan Morgan Angas	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic Education Day  Race Day 6	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting  Blue Ribbon Practice  Blue Ribbon
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024 31/08/2024	August August August September	Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan Morgan  Angas  Adelaide	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic Education Day  Race Day 6	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting  Blue Ribbon Practice  Blue Ribbon  Race Meeting
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024 31/08/2024 01/09/2024 07/09/2024	August August August September September	Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan Morgan  Angas  Adelaide Lucindale	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic Education Day  Race Day 6  Race Meeting 125 Trophy Night	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting  Blue Ribbon Practice  Blue Ribbon  Race Meeting
	24/08/2024 25/08/2024 31/08/2024 01/09/2024	August August August September September	Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday	Desert Dirt Port Pirie Loxton PPGKC  Morgan Morgan  Angas  Adelaide	125 Trophy Day KYM RODDA MEMORIAL Riverland Championship KYM RODDA MEMORIAL  Riverbend Classic Education Day  Race Day 6	Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting Race Meeting  Blue Ribbon Practice  Blue Ribbon  Race Meeting

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	14/09/2024	September	Saturday	Port Pirie	Blue Ribbon Event	Blue Ribbon
	15/09/2024	-	Sunday	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
	21/09/2024	September	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	KT Trophy Day	Race Meeting
				Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
				Desert Dirt	Presidents Cup Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	22/09/2024	September	Sunday	Yorke Peninsula	Practice Day	Practice
				Angas	Race Day 7	Race Meeting
				Desert Dirt	Come & Try Day	Practice
	27/09/2024	September	Friday	Adelaide	Practice Night	Practice
	28/09/2024	September	Saturday			
	29/09/2024	September	Sunday	Angas	Practice Day 3	Practice
	04/10/2024	October	Friday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	05/10/2024	October	Saturday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	06/10/2024	October	Sunday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	07/10/2024	October	Monday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	12/10/2024	October	Saturday			
	13/10/2024	October	Sunday			
	16/10/2024	October	Wednesday	AIDKA	October Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	19/10/2024	October	Saturday	Adelaide	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
				Tatiara	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
				Desert Dirt	Club Champ Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	20/10/2024	October	Sunday	Angas	Race Day 8	Race Meeting
	26/10/2024	October	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	Club Championships	Race Meeting
				Loxton	Junior Double Direction	Race Meeting
	27/10/2024	October	Sunday	Blanchetown	Race Day	Race Meeting
	02/11/2024	November	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
				Lucindale	Limestone Coast - Day 1	Race Meeting
	03/11/2024	November	Sunday	Adelaide	Presentation Day	Practice
				Angas	Race Day 9	Race Meeting
				Tatiara	Limestone Coast - Day 2	Race Meeting
	08/11/2024	November	Friday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	09/11/2024	November	Saturday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	10/11/2024	November	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	16/11/2024	November	Saturday	Morgan	Race Day	Race Meeting
				Port Pirie	125 Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	17/11/2024	November	Sunday	Blanchetown	Education Day / Presentations	Practice

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	23/11/2024	November	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	24/11/2024	November	Sunday			
	30/11/2024	November	Saturday	Lucindale	John Ludwig Memorial 20 Lapper	Race Meeting
	01/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	07/12/2024	December	Saturday	Yorke Peninsula Morgan	Practice / Presentation / AGM Club Presentation	Practice
	08/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	13/12/2024	December	Friday	AIDKA	AGM/Meeting (face to face)	Council Meeting
	14/12/2024	December	Saturday			
	15/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	21/12/2024	December	Saturday			
	22/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	28/12/2024	December	Saturday			
	29/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	04/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	05/01/2025	January	Sunday			
	11/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	12/01/2025	January	Sunday			
	18/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	19/01/2025	January	Sunday			
	25/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	26/01/2025	January	Sunday			